Single-Supply, Low Power,
Precision FET Input Quad Buffer
Data Sheet AD8244
FEATURES
Low power
250 µA maximum supply current per amplifier
FET input
2 pA maximum input bias current at 25°C

(RM-10)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option Branding
AD8244ARMZ −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP], Standard Grade RM-10 Y54
AD8244ARMZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP], Standard Grade,
7” Tape and Reel
RM-10 Y54
AD8244BRMZ −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP], High Performance Grade RM-10 Y55
AD8244BRMZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP], High Performance Grade,
7” Tape and Reel
RM-10 Y55
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Rev. 0 | Page 19 of 20